K9
PRO Series
Features
• FirstNet/First
Responders
• Transportation/Fleet
• Remote Video
Monitoring

NM
Part number example of a 9:1 K9 antenna, black:
Part Number Key
Non-Standard Antennas
(continued)
Part Number
9:1
PRO9K4L4WG01BS
PRO9K4L4WG01BS-NF
PRO9K4L4WG01BS-NM
PRO9K4L4WG01WS
PRO9K4L4WG01WS-NF
PRO9K4L4WG01WS-NM
PRO9K4L4WG15WS
4 LTE, 4 WiFi, 1 GPS, 1ft cable, Black, Short Bolt
4 LTE, 4 WiFi, 1 GPS, 1ft cable, Black, Short Bolt, N type Female
4 LTE, 4 WiFi, 1 GPS, 1ft cable, Black, Short Bolt, N type Male
4 LTE, 4 WiFi, 1 GPS, 1ft cable, White, Short Bolt
4 LTE, 4 WiFi, 1 GPS, 1ft cable, White, Short Bolt, N type Female
4 LTE, 4 WiFi, 1 GPS, 1ft cable, White, Short Bolt, N type Male
4 LTE, 4 WiFi, 1 GPS, 15ft cable, White, Short Bolt
972-804-4600
Parsec Technologies
Last Revised: 4.16.2021
Notes:
SMA connectors have a max torque of 3-5 inch lbs.